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4. Sonneberg Preis und Bundesligarennen vom 17.-18.05.2014

Radsport-Sonneberg.de

Altersklasse Jugend U17m

10,8 km

Neustadt-Schierschnitz
17.05.2014

Ir. 196,77,76,195,75,74,52,191,61,51,179,152,54,162,189,169,192,187,30,164,70,57,40,160,188,174,39,142,67,184,167,24,144,73,183,182, )

Platz  Nr
1. 34
2. 33
3. 59
4, 37
5. 13
6. 26
7. 190
8. 170
9. 185
10. 32
11. 19
12. 72
13. 69
14. 35
15. 68
16. 159
17. 62
18. 176
19. 53
20. a7
21. 194
22. 36
23. 145
24. 6
25. 181
26. 8
27. 9
28. 23
29. 48
30. 14
31. 4
32. 147
33. 3
34. 45
35. 12
36. 28
37. 71
38. 22
39. 46
40. 66
41. 10
42, 11
43. 2
44, 153
45, 18
46. 44
47. 175
48. 38
49. 49
50. 25
51. 1
52. 58
53. 154
54. 178
55. 31
56. 21
57. 172
58. 27
59. 60
60. 165
61. 171
62. 20
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UCI Code
GER19980707
GER19980625
GER19980904
GER19980124
GER19980329
GER19980425
GER19991003
GER19990830
GER19990303
GER19981204
GER19980425
GER19980318
GER19980710
GER19980825
GER19980217
GER19990103
GER19980430
GER19990209
GER19980127
GER19980629
GER19990209
GER19980601
GER19991012
GER19980730
GER19990911
GER19980425
GER19980916
GER19980505
GER19980323
GER19980926
GER19980416
GER19990514
GER19980410
GER19980703
GER19981224
GER19980724
GER19980421
GER19980624
GER19980720
GER19980809
GER19980916
GER19980223
GER19981124
GER19990413
GER19980319
GER19980612
GER19990326
GER19980126
GER19980517
GER19981211
GER19980223
GER19980906
GER19990909
Ger19990317
GER19981018
GER19986909
GER19990924
GER19980924
GER19980912
GER19990721
GER19990225
GER19980524

NAME, Vorname
BANUSCH, Richard
FLICKE, Bastian
GROR, Felix
RUTSCH, Jonas
EINHAUS, Frederick
BRUSER, Karlo
BRUCKNER, Rico *
HOLLMANN, Juri Peter *
MARKEL, Niklas *
MULLER, Tom
ORTNER, Lukas
SONNTAG, Elias
HUGGER, Jan
CARMESIN, Johannes
BADER, Felix
SOMMER, Aaron *
SCHNEIDER, Jonas

Verein

RSC Cottbus

PSV Forst

RSV 54 Venusberg

TV Dorf-Erbach

RSV Forchheim
SC-Berlin

RSG Muldental Grimma
RSC Cottbus

RV Queidersbach

RSC Cottbus

RSG Ansbach

RU Wangen

RV Niedereschach

RK Endspurt Cottbus
RSC Biberach

RSG Ansbach

SSV Fortschritt Lichtenstein

MUNSTERMANN, Per Christian SG Radschlager Diisseldorf

HEIDEMANN, Miguel
SIEGEL, Carsten

BAUMGARTNER, Lorenz *

RUDYS, Paul
ROBER, Dominik *
PLUNTKE, Moritz
KNOLLE, Jon *
WITTMANN, Hannes
MEIER, Tobias
HAUPT, Tarik
BRAMER, Fabian
KUNZ, Jonas
KARMANN, Fabian
BANZER, Johannes *
DOPEL, Robin
WEBER, Felix
HECHLER, Sebastian
WEBER, Philip
FUNK, Timo
HAMBERGER, Max
DEIKE, Robert
HOLST, Felix
RETTIG, Niklas
DIENERT, Raphael
AMBROSIUS, Calos
ZIERENNER, Louis *
MEILER, Martin
OTTERBEIN, Rene
UHRMACHER, Ansgar *
SCHALLER, Max
SCHRAMM, Jeremias
RUDOLPH, Poul
PLAMBECK, Phillip
ZSCHOCKE, Maximilian
HODAPP, Johannes *
ROTTMANN, Julian *
POPPER, Fabien
SETESCAK, Christoph
SCHILLER, Kofi *
MECHSNER, Josh
WABST, Maximilian
GRABOWSKY, Joe *
HAHNER, Mika *
REITER, Ludwig

RV Schwalbe Trier

RV ,Viktoria“ Lingenfeld
TSG Leutkirch

RSC Cottbus

ESV Lok Zwickau e.V.
RSC Turbine Erfurt

RSV Unna

RSV Sonneberg

RRV Gottmadingen
Zehlend.-Eich.

RV Sport Queidersbach
RST Kraichgau

1.RSV 1886 Greiz

1.RC Jena

RSV B.- W. Meiningen
RSV Osthelden

RSV Oberhausen
Frankfurter RC "90

TSG Leutkirch

VC Ratisbona Regensburg
SG Radschlager Dusseldorf
Radsportverband Schleswig-Holst
RSF Uberlingen

RSV Wyhl

RSC Cottbus

RSC Turbine Erfurt

TSV Oberammergau

VIR Blittgen

Osnabriicker Sportclub
RSV Seeheim

RSC 1984 Betzdorf
Copenik

Harburger RG

RSV 54 Venusberg

RSV Giutersloh 1931 e.V.
RSC Plettenberg
Frankfurter RC "90

VC Ratisbona Regensburg
RSG Frankfurt

BTSC

RSV 54 Venusberg
SC-Berlin

RC 07 Fulda e.V.

VC Ralisbona Regensburg

www.finishtime.de

Fahrzeit
00:16:56,47
00:17:01,09
00:17:04,15
00:17:05,59
00:17:08,98
00:17:24,80
00:17:26,31
00:17:27,08
00:17:32,45
00:17:32,65
00:17:34,03
00:17:35,38
00:17:37,03
00:17:42,97
00:17:46,07
00:17:47,78
00:17:47,91
00:17:49,41
00:17:50,09
00:17:51,45
00:17:55,43
00:17:56,19
00:17:56,44
00:17:58,06
00:18:01,07
00:18:01,87
00:18:02,58
00:18:04,54
00:18:05,03
00:18:08,25
00:18:08,51
00:18:08,89
00:18:09,70
00:18:10,32
00:18:10,69
00:18:11,81
00:18:14,17
00:18:14,55
00:18:15,47
00:18:16,24
00:18:17,83
00:18:18,62
00:18:19,05
00:18:21,69
00:18:22,75
00:18:23,12
00:18:24,59
00:18:25,12
00:18:25,99
00:18:26,75
00:18:26,80
00:18:27,46
00:18:28,31
00:18:28,83
00:18:31,11
00:18:31,20
00:18:35,31
00:18:35,75
00:18:37,93
00:18:41,24
00:18:42,97
00:18:44,77

Ruckstand

00:04,63
00:07,68
00:09,12
00:12,51
00:28,34
00:29,84
00:30,62
00:35,98
00:36,18
00:37,56
00:38,91
00:40,57
00:46,50
00:49,61
00:51,31
00:51,44
00:52,94
00:53,62
00:54,98
00:58,96
00:59,73
00:59,98
01:01,59
01:04,60
01:05,40
01:06,11
01:08,07
01:08,56
01:11,78
01:12,04
01:12,42
01:13,23
01:13,86
01:14,22
01:15,35
01:17,70
01:18,08
01:19,01
01:19,78
01:21,37
01:22,15
01:22,58
01:25,22
01:26,29
01:26,66
01:28,12
01:28,66
01:29,52
01:30,28
01:30,34
01:30,99
01:31,85
01:32,37
01:34,65
01:34,74
01:38,85
01:39,28
01:41,47
01:44,78
01:46,50
01:48,30

km/h
38,25
38,08
37,96
37,91
37,79
37,21
37,16
37,13
36,94
36,94
36,89
36,84
36,78
36,58
36,47
36,41
36,41
36,36
36,33
36,29
36,15
36,13
36,12
36,06
35,96
35,94
35,91
35,85
35,83
35,73
35,72
35,71
35,68
35,66
35,65
35,61
35,53
35,52
35,49
35,47
35,42
35,39
35,38
35,29
35,26
35,25
35,20
35,18
35,15
35,13
35,13
35,11
35,08
35,06
34,99
34,99
34,86
34,85
34,78
34,68
34,62
34,57

LV
BRA
BRA
SAC
HES
BAD
BER
SAC
BRA
RLP
BRA
BAY

WTB
WTB
BRA
WTB
BAY
SAC
NRW
RLP
RLP
WTB
BRA
SAC
THU
NRW
THU
BAD
BER
RLP
BAD
THU
THU
THU
NRW
BAD
BRA
WTB
BAY
NRW
SCH
BAD
BAD
BRA
THU
BAY
NRW
NDS
HES
RLP
BER
HAM
SAC
NRW
NRW
BRA
BAY
HES
BER
SAC
BER
HES
BAY
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17.05.2014

Ir. 196,77,76,195,75,74,52,191,61,51,179,152,54,162,189,169,192,187,30,164,70,57,40,160,188,174,39,142,67,184,167,24,144,73,183,182, )

Platz  Nr UCI Code  NAME, Vorname Verein Fahrzeit Ruckstand km/h LV
63. 63 GER19981217 ZOTTLER, Jakob RSG Muldental Grimma 00:18:45,05 01:48,58 34,56 SAC
64. 158 GER19990222 LEHR, Maximilian * Radsport Rhein-Neckar 00:18:45,36 01:48,90 34,55 BAD
65. 141 GER19990111 KARRASCH, Domenic * RG Hamburg 00:18:47,16 01:50,70 34,49 HAM
66. 65 GER19980114 BONNES, Julius SC DHfK Leipzig 00:18:47,90 01:51,43 34,47 SAC
67. 193 GER19990531 KAMLOT, Tom * SC DHfK Leipzig 00:18:48,06 01:51,59 34,47 SAC
68. 149 GER19991107 ASCHENBRENNER, Michel * SV Sémmerda 00:18:51,61 01:55,14 34,36 THU
69. 161 GER19990125 STROBEL, Julius* VC Ratisbona Regensburg 00:18:51,71 01:55,24 34,36 BAY
70. 16 GER19980723 CHMIEL, Benedikt forice 89 Dachau 00:18:51,94 01:55,47 34,35 BAY
71. 55 GER19980313 HILGENFELD, David RV Schwalbe Trier 00:18:54,90 01:58,43 34,26 RLP
72. 43 GER19980312 HAPPKE, Luca Felix RSV Unna 00:18:56,31 01:59,84 34,22 NRW
73. 177 GER19990221 BROCHER, Luca * SG Radschlager Dusseldorf 00:18:56,63 02:00,17 34,21 NRW
74. 151 GER19990317 HAUSPURG, Pascal * RFV 1990 Die Lowen Weimar 00:18:56,78 02:00,31 34,20 THU
75. 173 GER19990226 BIEMANN, Jan * Bad Doberaner SV 1990 - Radspo 00:18:57,33 02:00,86 34,19 MEV
76. 50 GER19981014 KNISSEL, Jannik RV Mehlingen 00:18:58,92 02:02,46 34,14 RLP
77. 29 GER19981010 GEBAUER, Oskar Frankfurter RC 90 00:19:00,06 02:03,59 34,10 BRA
78. 150 GER19990409 FRIEDRICH, Kilian * 1.RSV 1886 Greiz 00:19:03,15 02:06,69 34,01 THU
79. 15 GER19980211 ERHARDT, Manuel RSV Hofweiler 00:19:04,75 02:08,28 33,96 BAD
80. 168 GER19990104 KULISCH, Erik * Lok Templin 00:19:05,36 02:08,90 33,95 BRA
81l. 143 GER19991017 CAESAR, Florentin * RV Vorwarts Mehlingen 1906 e.V. 00:19:06,65 02:10,19 33,91 NDS
82. 148 GER19990604 KIRCHNER, Sven * RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:19:07,99 02:11,52 33,87 THU
83. 186 GER19990325 TOMIC, Goran * RC 1899 Friesenheim 00:19:08,50 02:12,03 33,85 RLP
84. 17 GER19980501 STEGER, Tilmann forice 89 Dachau 00:19:13,03 02:16,56 33,72 BAY
85. 166 GER19990309 LITTKOWSKI, Marek * RC-Charlo. 00:19:13,97 02:17,50 33,69 BER
86. 163 GER19990130 GERTH, Ingo * RC Wendelstein 00:19:17,23 02:20,77 33,60 BAY
87. 156 GER19991128 SUBKLEW, Joon * KJV Die Nordlichter Riigen e.V. 00:19:19,95 02:23,48 33,52 NDS
88. 7 GER19980929 HAURLER, Mario SV S6mmerda 00:19:23,50 02:27,03 33,42 THU
89. 180 GER19990702 SCHMIDT, Simon * RSC 77 Schwerte 00:19:25,43 02:28,97 33,36 NRW
90. 146 GER19990212 WELLENDOREF, Lukas * RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:19:28,39 02:31,92 33,28 THU
91. 56 GER19980309 RICHTER, Pascal RFC Markkleeberg 00:19:29,58 02:33,11 33,24 SAC
92. 64 GER19981007 HOFMANN, Florian SC DHfK Leipzig 00:19:33,76 02:37,30 33,12 SAC
93. 5 GER19980816 RASCHKE, Luca RSC Turbine Erfurt 00:19:36,79 02:40,33 33,04 THU
94. 42 GER19980226 FONTAYNE, Christopher RSV Unna 00:19:48,10 02:51,63 32,72 NRW
95. 157 GER19990911 BURG, Konrad * RSV Braunschweig 1923 e.V. 00:20:01,79 03:05,32 32,35 NDS
96. 41 GER19981031 MUDRIK, Max RST Dassow 00:20:02,32 03:05,86 32,34 MEV
97. 155 GER19991220 KAMPER, Erik * TG Witten von 1848 e.V. 00:20:05,62 03:09,15 32,25 BAD
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